Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

18470berthal
18660berthal
18860berthal
19110berthal
19180berthal
19460berthal
19660berthal
19780berthal
19830berthal
19880berthal
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Wert

577Grossvieh
657Grossvieh
851Grossvieh

1'040
1'020
1'030
1'250
1'350
1'330
1'270

Thema

GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
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